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Annual Academic Calendar (Planner)

(Session 2024-25)

JULY-2024

. DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
17-07-2024 | Wednesday Moharram Holiday

23-07-2024 | Tuesday Lokmanya Bal Gangadhar Tilak Jayanti (Utsav)

AUGUST-2024
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY

07-08-2024 | Wednesday | Plantation Program (Utsav)

08-08-2024 | Thursday National Deworining Day (Albendazole Tablets)
09-08-2024 | Friday Vishwa Adivasi Divas Holiday

15-08-2024 | Thursday Independence Day Celebration (Utsav)
19-08-2024 | Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

20-08-2024 | Tuesday Sadbhavana Day/Rajeev Gandhi Jayanti (Utsav)
21-08-2024 | Wednesday | Unit Test — I (21/08/2024 to 23/08/2024)
26-08-2024 | Monday Shrikrishna Janmashtami Holiday

27-08-2024 | Tuesday School Sports Competition (5days)

29-08-2024 | Thursday Sports Day (Major Dhyanchand Jayanti) (Utsav)
31-08-2024 | Saturday P.T.M. (I-Unit Test)

SEPTEMBER-2024

| DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
05-09-2024 | Thursday Teachers Day Celebration (Utsav)

06-09-2024 | Friday District Level School Sports Competition (5days)
08-09-2024 | Sunday Worlds Literacy Day (Utsav)

09-09-2024 | Monday [-Term Examination (Nursery to [V)
13-09-2024 | Friday Shri Ramdev Jayanti/Teja Dashmi Holiday
14-09-2024 | Saturday Hindi Day (Competition) (Utsav) -

16-09-2024 | Monday Barawafat Holiday

28-09-2024 | Saturday<” | School Level Science Fair (Utsav)

30-09-;324 | Monddy , sl P.T.M. (I-Term Examination)
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OCTOBER-2024
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
; Mahatma Gandhi/Lal Bahadur Shashtri Jayanti
U2-10-202¢ | Wodnesday (Youth Festival/Cultural Competition) (Utsav)
03-10-2024 | Thursday Navratra Sthapna Holiday
11-10-2024 | Friday Durgashtami Holiday
12-10-2024 | Saturday Vijaydashmi Holiday
14-10-2024 | Monday Unit Test —1II (14/10/2024 to 16/10/2024)
19-10-2024 | Saturday Library Day (Reading Books/Group Discussion/Debate)
27-10-2024 | Sunday Midterm(Deepawali) Holiday (27/10/2024 to 07/11/2024)
| 31-10-2024 | Thursday P.T.M. ( Unit Test-II Examination) |
NOVEMBER-2024
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
13-11-2024 | Wednesday | Kalidas Jayanti (Utsav)
Children’s Day (Pt. Jawahar Lal Nehru Jayanti)
13:11-2023 || Thmeaday (Cultural Com);e(:tition) ’
15-11-2024 | Friday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday
26-11-2024 | Tuesday Constitution Day Celebration(Utsav) B
DECEMBER-2024
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
01-12-2024 | Sunday World Community Day/ World Aids Day (Utsav)
12-12-2024 | Thursday Half Yearly Exam/II-Term (12/12/2024 to 24/12/2024)
25-12-2024 | Wednesday | Christmas Day Holiday
25-12-2024 | Wednesday | Winter vacation start (25/12/2024 to 05/01/2025)
31-12-2024 | Tuesday P.T.M. ( Half Yearly Examination)
JANUARY-2025
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
06-01-2025 | Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday
10-01-2025 | Friday Worlds Hindi Day (Utsav)
12-01-2025 | Sunday Swami Vivekanand Jayanti (Utsav)
14-01-2025 | Tuesday Makar Sankranti (Utsav)
23-01-2025 | Thursday Subhash Chand Boss Jayanti
26-01-2025 | Sunday Republic Day (Utsav)
30-01-2025 | Thursday Martyr’s Day (Utsav)
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" FEBRUARY -2025
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
02-02-2025 | Sunday Basant Panchami/Sarasvati Jayanti ( Utsav)
03-02-2025 | Monday Unit Test-I11 (03/02/205 to 06/02/2025)
04-02-2025 | Tuesday Devnarayan Jayanti Holiday
23-02-2025 | Sunday Swami Dayanand Sarasvati Jayanti (Utsav)
26-02-2025 | Wednesday | Mahashivratri Holiday
28-02-2025 | Friday National Science Day
P.T.M. ( Unit Test-III Examination)
MARCH -2025
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
13-03-2025 | Thursday Holika Dahan Holiday
14-03-2025 | Friday Dhulandi Holiday g
30-03-2025 | Sunday Cheti Chand/Rajasthan Day Holiday
31-03-2025 | Monday Eid-Ul-Fitar Holiday
APRIL -2025 2
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY =
06-04-2025 | Sunday Ramnavmi Holiday
24-04-2025 | Thursday Annual Examination/I1I-Term (24/04/2025 to 08/05/2025)
10-04-2025 | Thursday Mahaveer Jayanti Holiday
14-04-2025 | Monday B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
18-04-2025 | Friday Good Friday Holiday
29-04-2025 | Tuesday Parshuram Jayant Holiday
MAY -2025
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
07-05-2025 | Wednesday | Ravindranath Tagore Jayanti
16-05-2025 | Friday Result Declaration Day & P.T.M.(Annual Examination)
;T"gggggg = Saturday Summer Vacation Start B
JUNE-2025
DATE DAY EVENT/HOLIDAY
?228‘3222302 5 | Sunday Sylmer Vacation
=
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